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50MM ACCESSORY COLLAR
PARTS LIST AND INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS

This Pack Contains 1 Collar
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PLEASE KEEP THIS FOR FUTURE REFERENCE

FEATURES

e 2-piece accessory collar for use with g50mm poles
e Provides attachment for B-Tech System 2 mounts

e Can be retro fitted onto poles

No PART NAME Qry
1 | FRONT HALF COLLAR 1
2 | BACK HALF COLLAR 1
3 | M6 x 20mm SCREW 2
4 | M8 x 12mm SCREW 4
5 | M8 SPRING WASHER 4
6 | M8 x 25mm GRUB SCREW 2
7 | 4mm ALLEN KEY 1

COLLAR DIMENSIONS
86.2mm {

Spare screws and washers are provided

for use on the other side of the collar if

two accessories need to be attached. 16,‘nmm‘ ‘ o H D) ‘ ‘M
i

FRONT HALF BACK HALF

B-TECH AUDIO VIDEO MOUNTS
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of missing and/or defective parts, or technical questions, please contact an authorised dealer.
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INSTALLATION

INSTRUCTIONS
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